Analysis of elastomers by GPC/SEC
Application compendium
Authors
Gr
Agilent Technologies, Inc.
Contents Page
Introduction  ............................................................................................................................  3
Natural rubbers

Agilent J&W offers the largest selection of the highest quality GC columns
available today
Ordering information
Columns
Description Part No.
Agilent PLgel 5 µm MIXED-C, 300 x 7.5mm PL1110-6500
Agilent PLgel 10 µm MIXED-B, 300 x 7.5 mm PL1110-6100
Agilent PLgel 20 µm MiniMIX-A, 250 x 4.6 mm PL1510-5300
Agilent PolyPore, 300 x 7.5 mm PL1113-6500
Agilent EasiVial PS-H (2 mL) PL2010-0201
Agilent EasiVial PS-H (4 mL) PL2010-0200
Agilent EasiVial PS-L (2 mL) PL2010-0401
Agilent EasiVial PS-L (4 mL) PL2010-0400
Agilent EasiVial PS-M (2 mL) PL2010-0301
Agilent EasiVial PS-M (4 mL PL2010-0300
Agilent PS-H 2 mL Tri-Pack (90 Vials) PL2010-0202
Agilent PS-H 4 mL Tri-Pack (90 Vials) PL2010-0203
Agilent PS-L 2 mL Tri-Pack (90 Vials) PL2010-0402
Agilent PS-L 4 mL Tri-Pack (90 Vials) PL2010-0403
Agilent PS-M 2 mL Tri-Pack (90 Vials) PL2010-0302
Agilent PS-M 2 mL Tri-Pack (90 Vials) PL2010-0303
Agilent offers robust instrumentation, application-based
consumables, and customer-focused services, backed by
our global team of product and applications experts, ready
to help you solve your analytical challenges. Whether you’re